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Session 1

  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (52kg) BALTABAYEV Akniet KAR

KALIEV Turarbek ZKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATY CHUNISHKALIEV KZO

VKO

AKMR

SHY

TRZ

ABAYKHAN

SAFIN

BURKITBAYEV

OSPANBAYEV

ZHUMANKULOV

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

2 2  (57kg) SHAUMENOV Rustam KAR

TEMIRBULOTOV Ruslan ZKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY OSPANBAYEV TRZ

KZO

VKO

AKMR

ATY

ZHUMANKULOV

ABAYKHAN

SAFIN

BURKITBAYEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

3 3  (63kg) SULTANBAY Nurbol KAR

AKEDILOV ALi ZKO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR BURKITBAYEV ATY

TRZ

KZO

VKO

SHY

CHUNISHKALIEV

ZHUMANKULOV

ABAYKHAN

SAFIN

OSPANBAYEV

28:29

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4  (63kg)

KONARBAY Bakitzhan ZKO BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5  (75kg) STOLBOVSKIY Vladislav KAR

ZHANBIRBAY Rasul ZKO

RED RSC R2 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO SAFIN SHY

ATY

TRZ

KZO

AKMR

OSPANBAYEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

ZHUMANKULOV

ABAYKHAN

BURKITBAYEV

20:18

20:16

20:16

20:17

20:16

RED

BLUE

6 6  (75kg) ZHUMABEKOV Azamat KAR RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7  (75kg) SEVOSTYANOV Alexey KAR RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 8  (75kg) BAESHEV Rustem KAR RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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