

KAR vs ZKO

Session Results



Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	(52kg)		RED BLUE	BALTABAYEV Akniet KALIEV Turarbek		KAR ZKO	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ATY	CHUNISHKALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VKO AKMR SHY	ABAYKHAN SAFIN BURKITBAYEV OSPANBAYEV ZHUMANKULOV		29:26 29:26 29:26 29:26 29:26
2	2	(57kg)		RED BLUE	SHAUMENOV Rustam TEMIRBULOTOV Ruslan		KAR ZKO	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	SHY	OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO VKO AKMR	ZHUMANKULOV ABAYKHAN SAFIN BURKITBAYEV CHUNISHKALIEV		30:25 30:25 30:25 30:26 30:25
3	3	(63kg)		RED	SULTANBAY Nurbol		KAR		14/5	
			Referee:	BLUE AKMR	AKEDILOV ALI BURKITBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TRZ KZO VKO	BLUE CHUNISHKALIEV ZHUMANKULOV ABAYKHAN SAFIN OSPANBAYEV	WP	5:0 28:29 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
4	4	(63kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	KONARBAY Bakitzhan	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ZKO	BLUE	WO	
5	5	(75kg)		RED	STOLBOVSKIY Vladislav		KAR	RED	RSC	R2 3:00
			Referee:	BLUE VKO	ZHANBIRBAY Rasul SAFIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ATY TRZ KZO	OSPANBAYEV CHUNISHKALIEV ZHUMANKULOV ABAYKHAN BURKITBAYEV		20:18 20:16 20:16 20:17 20:16
6	6	(75kg)		RED BLUE	ZHUMABEKOV Azamat		KAR	RED	WO	
			Referee:	BLOL		Judge 1: Judge 2:				-
7	7	(75kg)		RED BLUE	SEVOSTYANOV Alexey		KAR	RED	WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-
8	8	(75kg)		RED BLUE	BAESHEV Rustem		KAR	RED	WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-



KAR vs ZKO

Session Results



LEGEND	1							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	